

Certificate Of Registration

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Dalekovod d.d.

has successfully achieved the Achilles UVDB registration, having completed an online pre-qualification questionnaire

Achilles ID: 060496 Start date of membership: 20 August 2020 Expiration date: 19 August 2021

Ian Bartle Chair of UVDB Steering Group



Product and Service Code Summary

Supplier Name: Dalekovod d.d.

Achilles ID: 060496

3.6.4 Conductor Fittings

3.6.6 Insulator Fittings

3.6.10 Overhead Line Towers

3.6.11 Overhead Line Accessories

3.6.12 Overhead Line Steelwork

3.6.13 Overhead Line Poles

4.5.13 Substation Design & Construction - Transmission

4.9.12 Overhead Line Design & Construction - Tower (100kV to 199kV)

4.9.13 Overhead Line Design & Construction - Tower (200kV & Above)

4.9.15 Overhead Line Inspection, Maintenance & Repair - Tower (100kV to 199kV)

4.9.16 Overhead Line Inspection, Maintenance & Repair - Tower (200kV & Above)